HIGH CO.

HIGH CO.

ISIN:  FR0000054231

Overview

2024/09/03 13:12:03

Price
2.57 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.77% (-0.02)

FR0000054231
HCO

Euronext Paris

EUR

Other

Stock

53 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

2.56 EUR (1,932)
2.60 EUR (1,144)
2.59 EUR

2.60 EUR

2.57 EUR

2.59 EUR
2.576662 EUR
2,963

7,635.00

13

931

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

on market

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000054231&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000054231&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7608dacd8ede7cdd08277bd10f2cfd56c694b74e2952740c3873c0e364eb5cbd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cb6222fcafeef590&time=1725452560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5850d03c6cb9c85f56fa557d92ca19afb313ee83465a34aff9b04612cf21b69&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47dbaf99af0e94c14&time=1725452560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0156b4e5f83601f95c9ddded5385ca549cc662df5d8b4e624b3f14c798666291&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8dd3b6c0467e0889&time=1725452560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49f7e3166aebe2f6f07b2dd96076992586b761c178b9eddcf145381ba6694570&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a7b71f4f1e08e541&time=1725452560&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e73cbda4e0789948656b5ce0d44751168d07990fb7d420c16c796466251bd05&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b2e86a61eb241769&time=1725452560&tool=RSC

HIGH CO.

Details

2024/09/03 13:12:03

Price
2.57 EUR

Difference © -077%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000054231
Symbol HCO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.56 EUR (1,932)
Ask (Ask size) 2.60 EUR (1,144)
Open 2.59 EUR
High 2.60 EUR
Low 2.57 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.59 EUR
VWAP 2.576662 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,963
Trading volume 7,635.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 931
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -5.47% -45.36% -57.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -2.15 -3.47
Beta 0.43 0.05 0.33
Volatility 3496  32.78 26.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HIGH CO.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 13:48 2.53 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 2.65EUR
03

London Stock 2019/01/ 10:40 5.26 EUR

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 2.47 EUR
03

Euronext Paris 2024/09/ 13:12 2.57 EUR

2.60 EUR (4,720)
2.64 EUR (6,214)

2.87 EUR (10,253)
3.37 EUR (19,263)
4.02 EUR (2024/01/10)
2.48 EUR (2024/08/05)
4.78 EUR (2023/09/15)
2.48 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5]

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.01 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330509176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330377179
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HIGH CO.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
HIGH CO

20 rue des Jardins - 92601 Asnieres-sur-
Seine

Telefon: +33 01 41 11 65 00
Fax: +33 01 41 11 65 01
E-mail: -
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